CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

4th QIR

BNSF RAI LWAY

26,372

3, 750, 262
525, 390

4,275, 652

1, 482, 864
513, 392
378, 868
213, 645
115, 588
114,714

89, 108
300, 200
101, 586

61, 389
301, 859

71, 099
164, 257

30, 671

17, 209

2,731

20, 205

23,313

20,128
105, 782

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 13, 2018
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 14, 2017
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4th QIR
TO DATE

25, 062

3, 683, 258
434, 982

4,118, 240

1,521, 965
458, 901
347, 388
210, 093
112,734
102, 776

77,920
280, 085
88, 705
56, 155
252, 666
65, 938
146, 016
24, 296
15, 229

2,495
16, 833
26, 211
20, 465
104, 391

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

4th QIR
TO DATE

YEAR
TO DATE

1.55 %
1.97 %
4. 44 %
10. 69 %

(0.10) %
25.64 %
15.19 %
(27.89) %
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